

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

WA No.45 of 2011

K.Mono Singh

.... Appellant

- Versus –

Union of India & ors.

.... Respondents

BEFORE

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LANUSUNGKUM JAMIR

03.12.2018

R.S., CJ.

At the request of Mr. A.Bimol, learned senior counsel, post on

22.01.2019.

JUDGE

CHIEF JUSTICE

Opendro